Bezirksschiitzenverband Biilach

JS-Wettschiessen 2023 Kategorie Jungschiitzen

Rang
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Teilnehmer

Reimann Til

Surber Dominic
Meierhofer Levin
Meier Yannick
Pfrunder Joshua
Sigrist Julia
Spasojevic Anastasia
Kappeler Bastian
Huwiler Ravin
Latsch Jan
Haldimann Raphael
Héaberlin Daniela
Hunziker Cedric
Mathis Maura
Hsein Pela
Schlapfer Stefanie
Lo Presti Rebecca
Wittenberg Luis
Lienhard Yves

Iten Jeremy
Schmid Marco
Saleh Cesario
Morganti Nicola
Fano Alessio
Aegler Dominic
Zimmermann René
Leutwiler Marc Andreas
Zimmermann André
Fosberry Samara
Sauter Roman
Weilenmann Jason
Destraz Livia
Sgubin Christian
Andric Sarah
Keller Lynn

Athanasiadou Martha

Kategorie

2005 JSK
2005 JSK
2003 JSK
2005 JSK
2005 JSK
2004 JSK
2004 JSK
2004 JSK
2007 JSK
2004 JSK
2003 JSK
2003 JSK
2006 JSK
2006 JSK
2007 JSK
2006 JSK
2003 JSK
2004 JSK
2003 JSK
2008 JSK
2003 JSK
2007 JSK
2007 JSK
2007 JSK
2008 JSK
2004 JSK
2005 JSK
2005 JSK
2004 JSK
2006 JSK
2006 JSK
2007 JSK
2006 JSK
2006 JSK
2008 JSK
2004 JSK

Verein

Rafz SR

Hochfelden SV

Bilach MS

Glattfelden SV

Bilach MS

Rafz SR
Opfikon-Glattbrugg PSB
Hochfelden SV

Rafz SR

Rafz SR

Hochfelden SV
Opfikon-Glattbrugg PSB
Rafz SR

Rafz SR
Opfikon-Glattbrugg PSB
Hochfelden SV

Bilach MS

Rafz SR

Rafz SR

Hochfelden SV
Wallisellen SV
Glattfelden SV
Winkel-Ruti SV
Opfikon-Glattbrugg PSB
Glattfelden SV
Hochfelden SV

Rafz SR

Hochfelden SV
Winkel-Ruti SV
Winkel-Ruti SV

Teufen ZH SV
Winkel-Riti SV

Bilach MS
Opfikon-Glattbrugg PSB
Glattfelden SV

Winkel-Riti SV

Spg Tiefschuss

JSK4
JSK4
JSK5
JSK4
JSK4
JSK5
JSK5
JSK1
JSK2
JSK2
JSK6
JSK4
JSK3
JSK3
JSK1
JSK2
JSK6
JSK1
JSK6
JSK1
JSK2
JSK2
JSK2
JSK2
JSK1
JSK1
JSK2
JSK1
JSK5
JSK2
JSK3
JSK2
JSK3
JSK1
JSK1
JSK3
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96

90
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89
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92

70

100

96

86
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93

89

89

83

92

87

Punkte
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JS-Wettschiessen 2023 Kategorie Jungschiitzen
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Teilnehmer

Schreitmiiller Katharina
Ganz Kian

Acikg6z Tolunay
Sayanthan Ananthinii
Udovenko Viktoria
Gonzalez-Albert Nines
Leemann Yannick
Schiitz Tarek
Andric Ines

Strobel Toni
Frutiger Nathanael
Osmani Ledian
Odermatt Anissya
Tekin Lara Belkis
Zimmermann Cédric
Brasche Marco

Ay Onur

Briilhart Jonas
Meier Mateo
Rogenmoser Leo
Cerquozzi llaria
Sayanthan Abimanu
Velten Nina

Ismani Rejan
Peluso Antonio
Kamm Noah
Charbonnier Lily
Yowhannes Senay
Boss Lou

Lienhard Lars
Achour Shyheim
Schwyzer Mario
Meier Fabio

Salma Malik

Gavran Daniel

Kategorie

2007 JSK
2005 JSK
2008 JSK
2008 JSK
2008 JSK
2007 JSK
2007 JSK
2006 JSK
2008 JSK
2005 JSK
2005 JSK
2004 JSK
2003 JSK
2008 JSK
2007 JSK
2005 JSK
2008 JSK
2005 JSK
2005 JSK
2006 JSK
2005 JSK
2006 JSK
2008 JSK
2008 JSK
2007 JSK
2007 JSK
2007 JSK
2008 JSK
2004 JSK
2008 JSK
2004 JSK
2008 JSK
2008 JSK
2006 JSK
2008 JSK

Verein

Wallisellen SV

Rafz SR
Opfikon-Glattbrugg PSB
Opfikon-Glattbrugg PSB
Rafz SR
Opfikon-Glattbrugg PSB
Glattfelden SV
Opfikon-Glattbrugg PSB
Opfikon-Glattbrugg PSB
Rafz SR

Wallisellen SV
Opfikon-Glattbrugg PSB
Wallisellen SV
Opfikon-Glattbrugg PSB
Hochfelden SV
Opfikon-Glattbrugg PSB
Opfikon-Glattbrugg PSB
Opfikon-Glattbrugg PSB
Opfikon-Glattbrugg PSB
Bilach MS
Opfikon-Glattbrugg PSB
Opfikon-Glattbrugg PSB
Opfikon-Glattbrugg PSB
Opfikon-Glattbrugg PSB
Opfikon-Glattbrugg PSB
Teufen ZH SV
Wallisellen SV
Opfikon-Glattbrugg PSB
Rafz SR

Teufen ZH SV
Wallisellen SV
Opfikon-Glattbrugg PSB
Opfikon-Glattbrugg PSB
Opfikon-Glattbrugg PSB
Opfikon-Glattbrugg PSB

Spg Tiefschuss

JSK1
JSK1
JSK1
JSK1
JSK1
JSK2
JSK2
JSK1
JSK1
JSK1
JSK1
JSK4
JSK1
JSK1
JSK1
JSK1
JSK1
JSK1
JSK1
JSK2
JSK2
JSK1
JSK1
JSK1
JSK1
JSK1
JSK1
JSK1
JSK1
JSK1
JSK2
JSK1
JSK1
JSK1
JSK1

84

96

92

91

90

87

86

86

94

72

91

88

80

86

75

95

81

100

89

84

7

84

89

70

81

86

72

94

65

67

60

48

84

57

51

Punkte

75
74
74
73
73
73
73
73
72
72
71
71
71
68
68
66
66
65
65
65
65
62
60
59
58
54
52
50
49
47
45
41
35
33
24
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Rang
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Teilnehmer

Ramp Roman
Minder Beat-
Jiirg

Garcia Athena
Roost Andreas
Hartmann
Laura

Konig Sandro
Trachsel Bruno
Groner Oliver
Egli Gian
Lienhard Kevin
Jung Christian
Kaslin Isabel
Vanessa
Burgener René
Stomeo Luca
Schneiter
Daniel
Lotscher
Philipp

Jung Simone
Abegg Jérémie

Neuschwander
Cyrill
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Kategorie

1985 L
1968 L
1998 L
1994 L
1997 L
1986 L
1978 L
2001 L
2002 L
1991 L
1964 L
2001L
1961 L
1991 L
1998 L
1990 L
2002 L
2001 L
1999 L

Verein
Optikon-
Glattbrugg PSB

Winkel-Riti SV
uptikon-
Glattbrugg PSB
Hochfelden SV
Bilach MS
Wallisellen SV
Optikon-
Glattbrugg PSB
Winkel-Rti SV
Hochfelden SV
Teufen ZH SV
Winkel-Riti SV
Winkel-Riti SV
Rafz SR
Bilach MS
uptikon-
Glattbrugg PSB
Winkel-Riti SV
Winkel-Riti SV
Winkel-Rti SV

Winkel-Riti SV
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Spg Tiefschuss
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96

91

99

98

96

89

94

95

91

96

92

89

94

98

97

76

86

83

80

Punkte

92
89
87
87
87
86
85
84
84
83
82
82
81
80
79
75
73
73
73
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